Mi-Wave's 460 series is Band Pass Filters.
  Minimal Typical Maximum
Passband Frequency 100 GHz 105 GHz 110 GHz
Passband Insertion Loss 1.5 db
Rejection Frequency, Low side 98 GHz
Rejection Frequency, High Side 112 GHz
Rejection Low -45 dBc
Rejection High -45 dBc
Input and Output Ports WR-10 Waveguide, UG-387/U Flange
Material Aluminum
Finish None
Weight 0.4 oz
460W-105/40/387
TEST DATA SHEET
MS
2021-04-01
S/N: N/A